
W A R V 

E R A L R E S E R V E s t a t i s t i c a l r e l e a s e 

INTERDISTRICT SETTT.BMRtrr iniwn 

1969 

September 8, 1969 

Federal Balance in fund at 
w> uusuu i. y Vi. i 

Clearings 

1 * 
Transfers 

Reserve close of business 

w> uusuu i. y Vi. i 

Clearings Withdrawals Deposits U. S. Treasurer - General Account) 
Bank July 31, 1969 Debits Credits 

Deposits 
Debits Credits 

Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St. Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

Total 

$399,763,170.51 $18,708,003,878.97 $18,686,135,135.97 
1,648,604,539.94 125,035,065,139.07 125,892,633,484.26 
402,228,964.76 16,880,515,219.11 17,221,648,092.92 
275,179,498.98 28,568,543,806.72 28,818,568,555.21 
510,030,864.63 16,880,779,329.27 16,504,758,772.54 
563,154,429.22 22,503,578,006.49 22,182,568,369.08 

1,057,412,030.71 65,217,813,027.96 65,706,230,935.46 
257,510,103.89 16,441,805,817.66 16,492,436,658.15 
172,973,042.13 10,853,692,266.76 10,939,689,960.00 
397,205,986.49 16,765,111,654.85 15,354,757,104.72 
441,571,643.02 24,366,294,685.16 24,032,448,822.52 
618.479.549.56 50.618.194.797.05 51.007.521.738.24 

$548,800,000.00 
7,920,000,000. 00 
860,800,000.00 
806,300,000.00 
888,600,000.00 
649,800,000.00 

1,389,400,000.00 
633,700,000.00 
560,400,000.00 
423,800,000.00 
516,700,000.00 

1.080.000.000.00 

$510,000, 
6,848,300, 
500,000, 
510,000, 

1,150,000, 
1,010,000, 
550,000, 
660,000, 
430,000, 

1,790,000, 
810,000, 

1.510.000. 

000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000. 00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000. 00 

6,744,113,823.84 412,839,397,629.07 412,839,397,629.07 16,278,300,000.00 16,278,300,000.00 

Federal 
Reserve 

Bank 

Net loss or zain through Balance in fund at 
close of business 
August 31. 1969 

Federal 
Reserve 

Bank 
Clearings Combined Clearini zs and Transfers 

Balance in fund at 
close of business 
August 31. 1969 

Federal 
Reserve 

Bank Loss 1 Gain Loss Gain 

Balance in fund at 
close of business 
August 31. 1969 

Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St. Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

Total 

$21,868,743.00 

376,020,556. 73 
321,009,637.41 

1,410,354,550.13 
333,845,862.64 

$857,568,345.19 
341,132,873.81 
250,024,748.49 

488,417,907.50 
50,630,840.49 
85,997,693.24 

389.326.941.19 

$60,668,743.00 
214,131,654.81 
19,667,126.19 
46,275,251.51 
114,620,556.73 

350,982,092.50 

44,402,306.76 
44,154,550.13 
40,545,862.64 

$39,190,362.59 

76,930,840.49 

819.326.941.19 

1,434,472,885.13 
382,561,838.57 
228,904,247.47 
395,410,307.90 
602,344,791.81 
706,429,938.21 
334,440,944.38 
128.570.735.37 
353,051,436.36 
401.025.780.38 

1.437.806.490.75 

2,463,099,349.91 2,463,099,349.91 935,448,144.27 935,448,144.27 6,744,113,823.84 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 

FEDERAL RESERVE AGENTS' FUND 

G. 15(V) 

T7pHprfl1 Balance in fund at Withdrawals Deposits Balance in fund at JL wUCi. d -L 
Reserve 

close of (transfers (transfers close of 
business to from business Agent July 31, 1969 Bank) Bank) August 31, 1969 

Boston $200,000,000.00 - - $200,000,000. 00 

New York 500,000,000. 00 - - - - 500,000,000. 00 

Philadelphia 300,000,000. 00 - - 300,000,000. 00 

Cleveland 560,000,000. 00 - - 560,000,000. 00 

Richmond 535,000,000. 00 535,000,000. 00 

Atlanta - - - - - -

Chicago 1,000,000,000.00 1,000,000,000.00 

St. Louis 155,000,000.00 - -
- - 155,000,000. 00 

Minneapolis 27,000,000. 00 - - - - 27,000,000. 00 

Kansas City - - - -

Dallas 5,000,000. 00 - - 5,000,000. 00 

San Francisco — — — — • — 

Total 3,282,000,000. 00 - - 3,282,000,000. 00 

BOARD OF GOVERNORS 
OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 
DIVISION OF FEDERAL RESERVE 

BANK OPERATIONS 
September 8, 1969 
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